
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201003180000
79410

03/18/2010
12:14:04

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PATE ENA M

201004280001
29060

04/28/2010
10:27:28

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DAVIS
MICHAEL

Instr
#:20091106000
415810

201005250001
66310

05/25/2010
01:06:49

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY PAUL
H

Lot#:7
Sub:PROPERT
Y LINE MAP
SILURIA MILLS

201005250001
66310

05/25/2010
01:06:49

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE POSEY PAUL
H

Other:SEE
INST

201008030002
46680

08/03/2010
11:17:01

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantor RELEASES WHITE
KENNETH E

Instr
#:20050119000
029460

201009090002
92890

09/09/2010
11:55:38

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS TIA

201010110003
37180

10/11/2010
01:12:52

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE MCGINNIS
ORY

Sec:1 Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201010260003
58750

10/26/2010
03:20:09

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS JOHN
M

Sec:26
Twn:21S
Rng:3W
Other:SEE
INST

201010260003
58750

10/26/2010
03:20:09

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LUCAS JOHN
M

Lot#:4
Sub:WILSON
FAMILY
SUBDIVISION

201010280003
61110

10/28/2010
12:33:42

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LATHAM
DENNIS E

201010280003
61450

10/28/2010
01:44:22

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BREWER
THOMAS R

201012170004
24190

12/17/2010
09:59:32

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ODEN
MICHAEL L

201004160001
16930

04/16/2010
12:44:50

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STRYKER
DIANA

201008260002
75140

08/26/2010
12:13:33

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMPSON
JADE SCOTT

Sec:23
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201012080004
10110

12/08/2010
09:50:30

ACCEPTANCE
LOAN
COMPANY INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COOK ADAM B


