Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	Pirst Reference	Legal
004000400000	00/40/0040	ACCEPTANCE	Districtiff	ILIDOEMENTO	DATE ENA M						Description
201003180000 79410	03/18/2010 12:14:04	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PATE ENA M						
201004280001 29060	04/28/2010 10:27:28	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DAVIS MICHAEL					Instr #:20091106000 415810	
201005250001 66310	05/25/2010 01:06:49	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY PAUL H						Lot#:7 Sub:PROPERT Y LINE MAP SILURIA MILLS
201005250001 66310	05/25/2010 01:06:49	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	POSEY PAUL H						Other:SEE INST
201008030002 46680	08/03/2010 11:17:01	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITE KENNETH E					Instr #:20050119000 029460	
201009090002 92890	09/09/2010 11:55:38	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS TIA						
201010110003 37180	10/11/2010 01:12:52	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCGINNIS ORY						Sec:1 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201010260003 58750	10/26/2010 03:20:09	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS JOHN M						Sec:26 Twn:21S Rng:3W Other:SEE INST
201010260003 58750	10/26/2010 03:20:09	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LUCAS JOHN M						Lot#:4 Sub:WILSON FAMILY SUBDIVISION
201010280003 61110	10/28/2010 12:33:42	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LATHAM DENNIS E						
201010280003 61450	10/28/2010 01:44:22	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BREWER THOMAS R						
201012170004 24190	12/17/2010 09:59:32	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ODEN MICHAEL L						
201004160001 16930	04/16/2010 12:44:50	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STRYKER DIANA						
201008260002 75140	08/26/2010 12:13:33	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMPSON JADE SCOTT						Sec:23 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201012080004 10110	12/08/2010 09:50:30	ACCEPTANCE LOAN COMPANY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COOK ADAM B						